Charmouth Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Asset
Description
Cemetery
Cemetery land
Chapel building
Land Adj Cemetery inc access strip

White Angel Statue

Foreshore

Alcatel Pay as you go Mobile Phone
Beach Huts x 1

Beach Huts x 17

Beach Huts x 23

Beach Huts x 4

Beach Huts x 7

Body Camera

Bodycams x 1

Dewalt 18v Xr Angle Grinder DCG412
Dog Bin

Draper 38213 Electronic Wall Safe
Flowbird Car Park Machine
Foreshore land

Foreshore land

Napoleonic Lookout

Old Cement Factory building

Swim Buoys

Tablet

Date Acquired

Unknown
Unknown
Jan 2008

Unknown

July 2021

April 2015
Various
Various

June 2020
October 2022
February 2024
February 2020
May 2015
22/01/2024
July 2017
March 2020
1935

1938
Unknown
Unknown
August 2023
September 2020

Purchase Value

1.00
1.00
3,000.00
1.00

Current Value

3,003.00

37.49
1,025.00
16,915.00
10,400.00
4,180.00
18,853.33
183.32
158.32
91.62
149.48
55.83
4,247.00
1.00
2,970.00
1.00

1.00
2,990.00
39.57

62,298.96

Location Estimated Life
IResponsibility

Usage/Capacity

Cemetery Chapel

Foreshore Office
Foreshore
Foreshore
Foreshore
Foreshore
Foreshore
Foreshore
Foreshore Office
Foreshore Office

Parish wide

Foreshore Car Park

Sea in front of Foreshore

Foreshore Office
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Charmouth Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Asset
Description

General

Acer Aspire 5 Laptop

Acer PC C24-860 Computer
Bike stands

Brother DCP-L2530 DW Laser Printer
Brother Ink jet Printer

Burial Register

Bus Shelters x 2

Cains Folly Painting

Canon Printer

Chain of Office

Coin Safe

Corner Desk and Pedestal
Custom built computer processor
Dell Desktop XPS Computer
Desk and Chair

Dorgard Smartsound x 4
Dorguard Smartsound x 1
Dove Limestone Statue
Elms building

Epsom EB504 Projector

Euroscreen Diplomat Manual Project Screen

Fellowes 450M Microshred Shredder
Finger posts x 5

Fire Proof Safe

Furniture

Henry Vacuum Cleaner

Date Acquired

July 2021

May 2018
November 2023
March 2018
July 2022
March 2023
March 2012
Unknown
January 2021
June 2011

May 2019
September 2021
22/12/2023
December 2008
May 2016
December 2017
22/05/2023
May 2007
August 1996
September 2017
November 2016
August 2018
March 2015
June 2010
02/08/2023
August 2021

Purchase Value

440.83
483.32
1,046.00
97.49
193.29
187.00
6,900.00
300.00
29.16
561.00
1.00
243.60
412.49
875.00
155.00
445.00
80.79
1.00
85,000.00
233.33
178.00
123.00
3,135.80
600.00
1,362.00
124.99

Current Value

Location Estimated Life
IResponsibility

Clerk's Office

Clerk's Office (Dep Clerk’
Lower Sea Lane - pavem
Clerk's Office

Clerk's Office

Clerk's Office

The Street (opp Bridge R
The Elms

Reception Office (FM)
Clerk's Office

Reception Office

Clerk's Office

Clerk's Office

Clerk's Office (Clerk)
Reception Office

The Elms

Elms

The Elms

Clerk's Office
Mallory Hayter Room
Clerk's Office

Parish wide

Clerk's Office

Elms landing office

Elms Cleaning Cupboard
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4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Charmouth Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges

Description IResponsibility
HP Envy 4527 Printer March 2017 37.49 Reception Office (Office /
HP MO1-F1056na Desktop Processor July 2022 416.66 Reception Office (FM)
Indesit TFAA10 Fridge January 2017 108.33 Mallory Hayter Room kitc
Lenovo 21.5" Monitor November 2020 66.66 Reception Office (FM)
Lenovo Desktop Computer February 2015 174.98 Reception Office (Office /
Lenovo G50 Laptop January 2016 208.31 Clerk's Office
Memorial Bench February 2023 1,051.25 Pharmacy wall, Lower Se
Metro bus shelters x 2 July 2010 5,528.00 The Street (The Elms)
Oven November 2013 233.33 Mallory Hayter Room kitc
Queen's Birthday Beacon (Gas) March 2016 299.00 Depot
Recycled Material Chat Bench November 2022 340.83 Front of Elms
Round Table October 2021 178.85 Clerk's Office
Router, Linkstation and 8 port switch May 2016 472.87 Reception Office
Safescan 1250 Money Counter March 2019 132.50 Reception Office
Seat x 1 2020/2021 679.25 Foreshore
Seats x 3 2018/2019 1,923.75 Parish wide
Seats x 40 Various 14,000.00 Parish wide
Sony Cybershot DSC-W800 Camera x 2 July 2017 115.00 Clerk's Office/Foreshore !
Tambour Cupboard x 5 Suspension frames anc  September 2021 4,889.00 Clerk's Office
Trees April 2023 118.74 Lower Sea Lane - pavem
War Memorial Unknown 1.00 The Street
Wifi mesh system 22/01/2024 255.53 Elms

134,440.42

Maintenance
5ft Roller August 2003 500.00 PF Tractor Shed
Agrifab Landscape Rake July 2004 280.00 Depot
Angle Grinder February 2011 111.00 Depot

Created by [ ]:]:] Scribe

of



Charmouth Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Asset
Description

Axion 10.8 Cordless Dirill

Bosch Cordless Screwdriver GSR10
Bosch GBH226DRE SDS Dirill
Bosch GSB222RE Impact Drill
Bosch GST135BCE Jigsaw 240v
Bosch Multi Tool

Bosch Pressure washer

Broadcast Fertiliser Spreader
Brushcutter SRM 420 TESU x 2
Chain Harrow

Chapter 8 Signs

Compressor

Cordless Drill Driver

Depot land

Dewalt 18v Circular Saw DCS319
Dewalt Drill Set

Dog bin

Echo HC1500 Hedge Cutter

Echo HCA265ES Long Reach Hedge cutter
Echo PB-500 Backpack Blower
Echo SRM-420TES Strimmer

Elu Router

Forks

Garage/lean-to bulding

GP Tipping Trailer

Hayter Quantum 40 Cylinder Mower
Hayter Ranger 53 Pro mower

Henry Vacuum Cleaner

Date Acquired

Unknown
February 2013
March 2009
March 2009
March 2009
February 2017
20/10/2023
September 2007
May 2021
Unknown
03/04/2023

July 2011
February 2022
1999

May 2015
January 2014
22/02/2024
October 2008
March 2009
November 2015
May 2015
Unknown
August 2003
October 2006
August 2003
September 1999
April 2003

2011

Purchase Value

71.00
117.00
165.00
135.00

54.96
120.82
143.00

1,320.00

117.50
213.00
127.49
1,000.00
112.46
289.00
533.76
215.00
428.00
280.82
533.33

250.00
1.00
940.00
300.00
625.00
90.00

Current Value

Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Depot

Depot

PF Tractor Shed

Depot / Foreshore Office
Depot

Depot

Depot

Depot

Foreshore Office
Foreshore Office
Parish wide
Depot

Depot
Foreshore Office
Depot

Depot

Depot

Depot
Foreshore Office

PF Workshop
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4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Charmouth Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges

Description IResponsibility
Hercules Dog Bin (no dispenser) x 3 November 2015 483.00 Parish wide
Hercules Dog Bin Units x 5 July 2014 1,245.00 Parish wide
Hitachi Circular Saw January 2014 79.99 Depot
Honda 21" Mower May 2007 1,081.00 Foreshore Office
Honda Brushcutter/Strimmer August 2015 304.17 Foreshore Office
John Deer JS63 Mulch Mower March 2003 400.00 PF Workshop
John Deer Utility Mower November 2008 3,000.00 PF Tractor Shed
Kat 5 Pro mower May 2021 499.17 Foreshore
Knapsack Sprayer June 2012 83.00 Depot
Kubota GR1600 Tractor Mower May 2019 6,300.00 Depot
Large Utility Garden Trolley May 2017 83.32 Depot
Link Box November 2012 300.00 Foreshore Office
Metabo Sander Unknown Depot
Mist Sprayer September 2020 315.04 Reception Office
Motorola TLKR T92 licence free 2 way Radios ~ March 2023 220.83 Various (with staff)
Nestor Grit Bins x 8 August 2011 1,361.00 Parish wide
New Holland T4S.75 Tractor and Loader August 2022 38,950.00 Elms Car Park
Power Devil Sander Unknown Foreshore Office
Pramac GS Pro Pallet Trucks December 2017 281.00 Foreshore Office
Pressure Washer November 2014 204.39 Depot
Road Closed Signs x 2 December 2014 134.48 The Elms
Scotts Easy Green Seeder September 1999 PF Workshop
Selection of hand tools/ladders etc Unknown Depot/Foreshore Office/F
Sinograph Engraver July 1996 34.00 Depot
Skil Circular Saw Unknown Foreshore Office
Skipper Litter Trolley May 2011 316.00 Depot
Stihl Hand Held Blower BG56C June 2018 185.00 Depot
Stihl MS250 Chainsaw March 2009 335.00 Depot
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4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Charmouth Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Suzuki Carry Pickup September 2021 7,120.00 The Elms
Weibang Virtue Mower November 2023 707.50 Depot
Xtreme Bench Mitre Saw Unknown Depot
Yard Scraper September 2011 200.00 Depot
73,297.03
Playing Field
Cockerel Rock n Roll September 2018 2,222.00 PF Playground
Electricity Coin Meter September 2017 114.65 PF Pavilion
Events/Fayre Store Shed Unknown 1.00
Galaxy Springy September 2018 788.00 PF Playground
Junior Comet September 2018 2,090.00 PF Playground
Junior Goals September 2006 725.00 Playing Field
Memorial Bench October 2021 785.00 Playing Field
Outdoor Gym Equipment August 2015 3,597.00 PF Playground
Pavilion building Unknown 1.00
Plaques 19/01/2024 425.00 Playing field
Playing Field land 1935 1.00
Rotaweb Climber September 2011 7,640.00 PF Playground
Slide March 2006 3,800.00 PF Playground
Swings (3 sets) July 1997 2,100.00 PF Playground
Tower play system and Basket Swing 20/12/2023 25,401.32 Playing field
Tractor Shed February 2009 1.00
Trail items September 2018 4,308.00 PF Playground
Trees for community orchard March 2023 463.26 Playing field
Volleyball Nets June 2012 216.00 Playing Field
Workshop shed Unknown 1.00
54,680.23
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4 April 2024 (2023-2024)

Charmouth Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility
Grand Total: 327,719.64
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