Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity /Responsibility	Charges
Cemetery				
Cemetery land	Unknown	1.00		
Chapel building	Unknown	1.00		
Land Adj Cemetery inc access strip	Jan 2008	3,000.00		
White Angel Statue	Unknown	1.00	Cemetery Chapel	
		3,003.00		
Foreshore				
Alcatel Pay as you go Mobile Phone	July 2021	37.49	Foreshore Office	
Beach Huts x 1	April 2015	1,025.00	Foreshore	
Beach Huts x 17	Various	16,915.00	Foreshore	
Beach Huts x 23	Various	10,400.00	Foreshore	
Beach Huts x 4	June 2020	4,180.00	Foreshore	
Beach Huts x 7	October 2022	18,853.33	Foreshore	
Body Camera	February 2024	183.32	Foreshore	
Bodycams x 1	February 2020	158.32	Foreshore Office	
Dewalt 18v Xr Angle Grinder DCG412	May 2015	91.62	Foreshore Office	
Dog Bin	22/01/2024	149.48	Parish wide	
Draper 38213 Electronic Wall Safe	July 2017	55.83		
Flowbird Car Park Machine	March 2020	4,247.00	Foreshore Car Park	
Foreshore land	1935	1.00		
Foreshore land	1938	2,970.00		
Napoleonic Lookout	Unknown	1.00		
Old Cement Factory building	Unknown	1.00		
Swim Buoys	August 2023	2,990.00	Sea in front of Foreshore	
Tablet	September 2020	39.57	Foreshore Office	
		62,298.96		

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value Location /Responsi		Usage/Capacity	Charges
General						
Acer Aspire 5 Laptop	July 2021	440.83	Clerk's Offic	e		
Acer PC C24-860 Computer	May 2018	483.32	Clerk's Offic	e (Dep Clerk)		
Bike stands	November 2023	1,046.00	Lower Sea	₋ane - pavem		
Brother DCP-L2530 DW Laser Printer	March 2018	97.49	Clerk's Offic	e		
Brother Ink jet Printer	July 2022	193.29	Clerk's Offic	e		
Burial Register	March 2023	187.00	Clerk's Offic	e		
Bus Shelters x 2	March 2012	6,900.00	The Street (	opp Bridge R		
Cains Folly Painting	Unknown	300.00	The Elms			
Canon Printer	January 2021	29.16	Reception (	Office (FM)		
Chain of Office	June 2011	561.00	Clerk's Offic	e		
Coin Safe	May 2019	1.00	Reception (	Office		
Corner Desk and Pedestal	September 2021	243.60	Clerk's Offic	e		
Custom built computer processor	22/12/2023	412.49	Clerk's Offic	e		
Dell Desktop XPS Computer	December 2008	875.00	Clerk's Offic	e (Clerk)		
Desk and Chair	May 2016	155.00	Reception (	Office		
Dorgard Smartsound x 4	December 2017	445.00	The Elms			
Dorguard Smartsound x 1	22/05/2023	80.79	Elms			
Dove Limestone Statue	May 2007	1.00	The Elms			
Elms building	August 1996	85,000.00				
Epsom EB504 Projector	September 2017	233.33	Clerk's Offic	e		
Euroscreen Diplomat Manual Project Screen	November 2016	178.00	Mallory Hay	ter Room		
Fellowes 450M Microshred Shredder	August 2018	123.00	Clerk's Offic	e		
Finger posts x 5	March 2015	3,135.80	Parish wide			
Fire Proof Safe	June 2010	600.00	Clerk's Offic	e		
Furniture	02/08/2023	1,362.00	Elms landin	g office		
Henry Vacuum Cleaner	August 2021	124.99	Elms Clean	ng Cupboard		

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
HP Envy 4527 Printer	March 2017	37.49		Reception Office (Office /			
HP MO1-F1056na Desktop Processor	July 2022	416.66		Reception Office (FM)			
Indesit TFAA10 Fridge	January 2017	108.33		Mallory Hayter Room kitc			
Lenovo 21.5" Monitor	November 2020	66.66		Reception Office (FM)			
Lenovo Desktop Computer	February 2015	174.98		Reception Office (Office /			
Lenovo G50 Laptop	January 2016	208.31		Clerk's Office			
Memorial Bench	February 2023	1,051.25		Pharmacy wall, Lower Se			
Metro bus shelters x 2	July 2010	5,528.00		The Street (The Elms)			
Oven	November 2013	233.33		Mallory Hayter Room kitc			
Queen's Birthday Beacon (Gas)	March 2016	299.00		Depot			
Recycled Material Chat Bench	November 2022	340.83		Front of Elms			
Round Table	October 2021	178.85		Clerk's Office			
Router, Linkstation and 8 port switch	May 2016	472.87		Reception Office			
Safescan 1250 Money Counter	March 2019	132.50		Reception Office			
Seat x 1	2020/2021	679.25		Foreshore			
Seats x 3	2018/2019	1,923.75		Parish wide			
Seats x 40	Various	14,000.00		Parish wide			
Sony Cybershot DSC-W800 Camera x 2	July 2017	115.00		Clerk's Office/Foreshore			
Tambour Cupboard x 5 Suspension frames and	September 2021	4,889.00		Clerk's Office			
Trees	April 2023	118.74		Lower Sea Lane - pavem			
War Memorial	Unknown	1.00		The Street			
Wifi mesh system	22/01/2024	255.53		Elms			
		134,440.42					
Maintenance							
5ft Roller	August 2003	500.00		PF Tractor Shed			
Agrifab Landscape Rake	July 2004	280.00		Depot			
Angle Grinder	February 2011	111.00		Depot			

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Axion 10.8 Cordless Drill	Unknown						
Bosch Cordless Screwdriver GSR10	February 2013	71.00		Depot			
Bosch GBH226DRE SDS Drill	March 2009	117.00					
Bosch GSB222RE Impact Drill	March 2009	165.00					
Bosch GST135BCE Jigsaw 240v	March 2009	135.00					
Bosch Multi Tool	February 2017	54.96					
Bosch Pressure washer	20/10/2023	120.82		Depot			
Broadcast Fertiliser Spreader	September 2007	143.00		PF Tractor Shed			
Brushcutter SRM 420 TESU x 2	May 2021	1,320.00		Depot / Foreshore Office			
Chain Harrow	Unknown			Depot			
Chapter 8 Signs	03/04/2023	117.50		Depot			
Compressor	July 2011	213.00		Depot			
Cordless Drill Driver	February 2022	127.49		Depot			
Depot land	1999	1,000.00					
Dewalt 18v Circular Saw DCS319	May 2015	112.46		Foreshore Office			
Dewalt Drill Set	January 2014	289.00		Foreshore Office			
Dog bin	22/02/2024	533.76		Parish wide			
Echo HC1500 Hedge Cutter	October 2008	215.00		Depot			
Echo HCA265ES Long Reach Hedge cutter	March 2009	428.00		Depot			
Echo PB-500 Backpack Blower	November 2015	280.82		Foreshore Office			
Echo SRM-420TES Strimmer	May 2015	533.33		Depot			
Elu Router	Unknown			Depot			
Forks	August 2003	250.00		Depot			
Garage/lean-to bulding	October 2006	1.00					
GP Tipping Trailer	August 2003	940.00		Depot			
Hayter Quantum 40 Cylinder Mower	September 1999	300.00		Foreshore Office			
Hayter Ranger 53 Pro mower	April 2003	625.00		PF Workshop			
Henry Vacuum Cleaner	2011	90.00					

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Hercules Dog Bin (no dispenser) x 3	November 2015	483.00		Parish wide			
Hercules Dog Bin Units x 5	July 2014	1,245.00		Parish wide			
Hitachi Circular Saw	January 2014	79.99		Depot			
Honda 21" Mower	May 2007	1,081.00		Foreshore Office			
Honda Brushcutter/Strimmer	August 2015	304.17		Foreshore Office			
John Deer JS63 Mulch Mower	March 2003	400.00		PF Workshop			
John Deer Utility Mower	November 2008	3,000.00		PF Tractor Shed			
Kat 5 Pro mower	May 2021	499.17		Foreshore			
Knapsack Sprayer	June 2012	83.00		Depot			
Kubota GR1600 Tractor Mower	May 2019	6,300.00		Depot			
Large Utility Garden Trolley	May 2017	83.32		Depot			
Link Box	November 2012	300.00		Foreshore Office			
Metabo Sander	Unknown			Depot			
Mist Sprayer	September 2020	315.04		Reception Office			
Motorola TLKR T92 licence free 2 way Radios	March 2023	220.83		Various (with staff)			
Nestor Grit Bins x 8	August 2011	1,361.00		Parish wide			
New Holland T4S.75 Tractor and Loader	August 2022	38,950.00		Elms Car Park			
Power Devil Sander	Unknown			Foreshore Office			
Pramac GS Pro Pallet Trucks	December 2017	281.00		Foreshore Office			
Pressure Washer	November 2014	204.39		Depot			
Road Closed Signs x 2	December 2014	134.48		The Elms			
Scotts Easy Green Seeder	September 1999			PF Workshop			
Selection of hand tools/ladders etc	Unknown			Depot/Foreshore Office	e/F		
Sinograph Engraver	July 1996	34.00		Depot			
Skil Circular Saw	Unknown			Foreshore Office			
Skipper Litter Trolley	May 2011	316.00		Depot			
Stihl Hand Held Blower BG56C	June 2018	185.00		Depot			
Stihl MS250 Chainsaw	March 2009	335.00		Depot			

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Suzuki Carry Pickup	September 2021	7,120.00		The Elms			
Weibang Virtue Mower	November 2023	707.50		Depot			
Xtreme Bench Mitre Saw	Unknown	707.50		Depot			
Yard Scraper	September 2011	200.00		Depot			
raid Golapei	September 2011			Берог			
		73,297.03					
Playing Field							
Cockerel Rock n Roll	September 2018	2,222.00		PF Playground			
Electricity Coin Meter	September 2017	114.65		PF Pavilion			
Events/Fayre Store Shed	Unknown	1.00					
Galaxy Springy	September 2018	788.00		PF Playground			
Junior Comet	September 2018	2,090.00		PF Playground			
Junior Goals	September 2006	725.00		Playing Field			
Memorial Bench	October 2021	785.00		Playing Field			
Outdoor Gym Equipment	August 2015	3,597.00		PF Playground			
Pavilion building	Unknown	1.00					
Plaques	19/01/2024	425.00		Playing field			
Playing Field land	1935	1.00					
Rotaweb Climber	September 2011	7,640.00		PF Playground			
Slide	March 2006	3,800.00		PF Playground			
Swings (3 sets)	July 1997	2,100.00		PF Playground			
Tower play system and Basket Swing	20/12/2023	25,401.32		Playing field			
Tractor Shed	February 2009	1.00					
Trail items	September 2018	4,308.00		PF Playground			
Trees for community orchard	March 2023	463.26		Playing field			
Volleyball Nets	June 2012	216.00		Playing Field			
Workshop shed	Unknown	1.00					
		54,680.23					

### **Charmouth Parish Council**

#### **Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Grand Total:		327,719.64					

